PRODUCT INFORMATION
EAGLE MASTER TRAK
2946 Larimer St. Denver, CO 80205
303-295-1100 / 800-373-7693
FAX 303-295-2464
Email info@snyderequipment.com
Foodservice Division: (800) 441-8440

aluminum dolly frame
post height weight clear epoxy stainless steel
in. mm lbs. kg model # model #
74˝ 1880 5 2.3 LEP74-Z LEP74-S
STATIONARY UNITS
These units are positioned on each end, and also serve as a mid unit.
A maximum of three mobile units and 36˝ (914mm) aisle space is
allowed before a mid stationary unit is necessary. Stationary units
must be bolted to the floor.
Each unit consists of four 74˝ (1880mm) 16 gauge posts (clear epoxy
zinc plated mild steel or 16 gauge 304 stainless steel), triangular
stainless steel footplates, and necessary hardware for installation.
Shelves sold separately.
length weight length weight
in. mm lbs. kg model # in. mm lbs. kg model #
6´ 1829 18 8.2 LOHT-6 14´ 4267 42 19.1 LOHT-14
7´ 2134 21 9.5 LOHT-7 15´ 4572 45 20.4 LOHT-15
8´ 2438 24 10.9 LOHT-8 16´ 4877 48 21.8 LOHT-16
9´ 2743 27 12.2 LOHT-9 17´ 5181 51 23.1 LOHT-17
10´ 3048 30 13.6 LOHT-10 18´ 5486 54 24.5 LOHT-18
11´ 3353 33 15.0 LOHT-11 19´ 5791 57 25.9 LOHT-19
12´ 3658 36 16.3 LOHT-12 20´ 6096 60 27.2 LOHT-20
13´ 3962 39 17.6 LOHT-13 21´ 6401 63 28.6 LOHT-21
OVERHEAD TRACK UNITS
Each track unit consists of two 2˝ x 2˝ x 1/4˝ (51 x 51 x 6mm) aluminum
channel for lengths up to 9´ (2743mm). Any unit 10´ (3048mm) or
longer will have multiple track sections.